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Noah

Patriarch Name

Adam

Seth, (Sheth)

Fnosh

Cainan, (Kenan)

Mahalalel

Jared, (Yared)
Enoch, (Henoch)

Methuselah

Lemek, (Lamech)

Lineage of Patriarchs

From Adam to Noah
Genesis 5 & 1 Chronicles 1:1-4
Hebrew Meaning, Years Lived
DTN Man 950
ny s appointed, 912
LN a mortal man of 905
1P sOrTow! 910
SX99nn  The Glory of Goa 895
T shall come down 962
TN nstructing that 365
NYYANN  His death shall bring 969
o those in despair 777
n) comfort and rest.

920

Age Son Born

150
105

90

182

500



Patriarch Name

Adam

Seth, (Sheth)
Enosh

Cainan, (Kenan)
Mahalalel

Jared, (Yared)
Enoch, (Henoch)
Methuselah
Lemek, (Lamech)
Noah

Meaning

Man
IS appointed,
a mortal man of
sorrow!

The Glory of God
shall come down
iInstructing that
His death shall bring
those in despair

comfort and rest.

Hebrew

DIX
ny
WIIX
13"1
7700
T,
110)
N7¢1Nn
N7
na

Gen.
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Years Lived

930
912
905
910
895
962
365
969
777
950

Age Son Born

130
105
90
70
65
162
65
187
182
500

Lineages from Adam to Noah showing the overlap of years, (in green); when each son was born, (in red). See 1 Chronicles Ch. 1 as a backup scripture reference to Gen. Ch 5.



