## Lineage of Patriarchs

## From Adam to Noah Genesis 5 & 1 Chronicles 1:1-4

Patriarch Name	Hebrew	Meaning	Years Lived	Age Son Born
Adam	אַדָם	Man	930	130
Seth, (Sheth)	שת	is appointed,	912	105
Enosh	אנוש	a mortal man of	905	90
Cainan, (Kenan)	אַינְן	sorrow!	910	70
Mahalalel	מהלאל	The Glory of God	895	65
Jared, (Yared)	77?	shall come down	962	162
Enoch, (Henoch)	בונון	instructing that	365	65
Methuselah	מתושלח	His death shall bring	969	187
Lemek, (Lamech)	למה	those in despair	777	182
Noah		comfort and rest.	950	500

Patriarch Name	Meaning	Hebrew	Gen.	Years Lived	Age Son Born	Lineages from Adam to Noah showing the overlap of years, (in green); when each son was born, (in red). See 1 Chronicles Ch. 1 as a backup scripture reference to Gen. Ch 5.
Adam	Man	אָדָם	1	930	130	
Seth, (Sheth)	is appointed,	שָׁת	2	912	105	
Enosh	a mortal man of	אֶנוֹש	3	905	90	
Cainan, (Kenan)	sorrow!	קֵינָן	4	910	70	
Mahalalel	The Glory of God	מַהָלַלְאֵל	5	895	65	
Jared, (Yared)	shall come down	יֶרֶד "	6	962	162	
Enoch, (Henoch)	instructing that	מָנוֹךְ	7	365	65	
Methuselah	His death shall bring	מְתוּשֶׁלַח	8	969	187	
Lemek, (Lamech)	those in despair	לֶמֶךְ	9	777	182	
Noah	comfort and rest.	נִעַ	10	950	500	